Embedded Solutions
for Transportation and Industrial Markets
RS3 – IP67 Industrial Ethernet Switch
n Managed 8-port rugged Ethernet switch
n Rugged aluminum enclosure
(220 x 130 x 70 mm)
n Fanless and maintenance-free

o Wide input range (according to EN50155): 0.7 x nominal voltage < nominal voltage < 1.25 x nominal
voltage
Ordering Information
Standard RS3 Models 06RS03-00 Managed, 8x 100BaseT, PSU 24/48V, -40...+70°C screened, EN50155 class Tx compliant,
IP67
Related Hardware 06RS04-00 Unmanaged, 8x 100BaseT, PSU 24/48V, -40..+70°C screened, EN50155 class Tx
compliant, IP67
Miscellaneous Accessories 05RS01-00 DIN-Rail mounting plate for MIPIOS® family, -40..+85°C
05RS01-01 Wall-mounting plate for MIPIOS® family, -40..+85°C
05RS01-02 I2C Dongle for MIPIOS® Switch, 32Kb, M12, -40..+85°C
05RS01-03 Cable set for G302, RSx and 19" rack-mountable SFx switches, consisting of: 4 Ethernet
cables (M12 to RJ45), 1 service adapter (M12 to D-sub), 1 service cable, 1 dongle
adapter (D-Sub to M12), 1 power cable (M12 to open end), -40..+85°C
Software: Firmware/BIOS 14ETSW-00 Ethernet Switch Firmware for managed RSx, SFx, F302 and G302 models
For operating systems not mentioned here contact MEN sales.